
Contest LS081318 [2018 State 4-H Livestock Judging] ST Award 001  High Senior Team  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Hereford Bulls 1 Hereford Bulls 15 Market Steer Reasons Sr/ Int 1 Hereford Bulls
2 Angus Heifers 2 Angus Heifers 16 Market Hog Reasons Sr / Int 7 Market Lambs
3 Market Steers 3 Market Steers 17 Hereford Bulls  Reasons Sr only4 Market Hogs 1
4 Market Hogs 1 4 Market Hogs 1 18 Market Lambs Reasons Sr only3 Market Steers
5 Market Hogs 2 5 Market Hogs 2
6 Breedig Gilts 6 Breedig Gilts
7 Market Lambs 7 Market Lambs
8 Wether Sires 8 Wether Sires
9 Breeding Ewes 9 Breeding Ewes
10 Market Goats 10 Market Goats
15 Market Steer Reasons Sr/ Int
16 Market Hog Reasons Sr / Int
17 Hereford Bulls  Reasons Sr only
18 Market Lambs Reasons Sr only

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1 ST  1001a Gallegos, Kemsley ALB Albany 637
ST  1001b Lake, Alexis ALB Albany 651
ST  1001c Senior, Ryder ALB Albany 627
ST  1001d Ward, Saige ALB Albany 661

1949 1397 552 559

2 ST  1003a Mehling, Logan PAK Park 642
ST  1003b Smith, Bronson PAK Park 620
ST  1003c Buck, McKennah PAK Park 591
ST  1003d Lovelady, Tegan PAK Park 593

1855 1352 503 516

3 ST  1006a DeBolt, Meg WSK Washakie 604
ST  1006b Warner, Dani WSK Washakie 559
ST  1006c Voss, Elizabeth WSK Washakie 617
ST  1006d Deniz, Caylin WSK Washakie 609

1830 1348 482 526

4 ST  1002a Twitchell, Katrina BGH Big Horn 581
ST  1002b Twitchell, KayCee BGH Big Horn 553
ST  1002c Mercer, Emma BGH Big Horn 633
ST  1002d Haley, Morgan BGH Big Horn 571

1785 1299 486 527

5 ST  1005a Petzold, Elsa SHE Sheridan 604
ST  1005b McStay, Maggie May SHE Sheridan 558
ST  1005c Pearce, Kayce SHE Sheridan 569
ST  1005d West, Braden SHE Sheridan 605

1778 1307 471 498

6 ST  1004a Paisley, Todd PLT Platte 574
ST  1004b Meyer, Keegan PLT Platte 568
ST  1004c Cotterman, Everett PLT Platte 564
ST  1004d Wright, Madison PLT Platte 565

1707 1247 460 448

7 ST  1007a Mason, Damien LAR Laramie 557
ST  1007c Love, Timothy LAR Laramie 573
ST  1007d Farris, Cheyanne LAR Laramie 520

1650 1216 434 495



Contest LS081318 [2018 State 4-H Livestock Judging] JT Award 008  High Junior Team  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Hereford Bulls 1 Hereford Bulls 11 Hereford Bulls Questiosn Jr / Int1 Hereford Bulls
2 Angus Heifers 2 Angus Heifers 12 Market Lambs Questions Jr / Int7 Market Lambs
3 Market Steers 3 Market Steers 13 Market Hogs Questions Jr only4 Market Hogs 1
4 Market Hogs 1 4 Market Hogs 1 14 Market Steers Q or R Jr only 3 Market Steers
5 Market Hogs 2 5 Market Hogs 2 15 Market Steer Reasons Sr/ Int
6 Breedig Gilts 6 Breedig Gilts 16 Market Hog Reasons Sr / Int
7 Market Lambs 7 Market Lambs
8 Wether Sires 8 Wether Sires
9 Breeding Ewes 9 Breeding Ewes
10 Market Goats 10 Market Goats
11 Hereford Bulls Questiosn Jr / Int
12 Market Lambs Questions Jr / Int
13 Market Hogs Questions Jr only
14 Market Steers Q or R Jr only
15 Market Steer Reasons Sr/ Int
16 Market Hog Reasons Sr / Int

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1 JT  3014a Hornecker, Brekken NAT Natrona 627
JT  3014b Hornecker, Nolan NAT Natrona 581
JT  3014c Burkett, Garrett NAT Natrona 644
JT  3014d Romsa, Sage NAT Natrona 644

1915 1374 541 550

2 JT  3011a Van Why, Ethan PLT Platte 626
JT  3011b Van Why, Allie PLT Platte 497
JT  3011c Meyer, Cooper PLT Platte 619
JT  3011d Rasnake, Kaylee PLT Platte 576

1821 1263 558 484

3 JT  3007a Camino, Hazen JOH Johnson 643
JT  3007b Miller, Kylie JOH Johnson 552
JT  3007c Rabel, Lane JOH Johnson 617

1812 1275 537 523

4 JT  3013a Griffin, Zoe SUB Sublette 597
JT  3013b Griffin, Wyatt SUB Sublette 619
JT  3013c Baker, Paiyzli SUB Sublette 584
JT  3013d Larsen, Dustin SUB Sublette 546

1800 1276 524 483

5 JT  3004a Booth, Connor GOS Goshen 649
JT  3004b Booth, Kaleb GOS Goshen 591
JT  3004c Gara, Brett GOS Goshen 459
JT  3004d Masterson, Rori GOS Goshen 551

1791 1268 523 499

6 JT  3015a Burkett, Gage NAT Natrona 553
JT  3015b Dickinson, Madison NAT Natrona 587
JT  3015c Hornecker, Haidyn NAT Natrona 585
JT  3015d Hornecker, Emerson NAT Natrona 609

1781 1277 504 519

7 JT  3008a Hampshire, Tavin JOH Johnson 596
JT  3008b Rabel, Lance JOH Johnson 568
JT  3008c Rodriguez, Konnor JOH Johnson 609

1773 1275 498 487

8 JT  3017a Gonzalez, Emma LAR Laramie 624
JT  3017b Steenbergen, Grace LAR Laramie 575
JT  3017c Wiggam, Kateryna LAR Laramie 568
JT  3017d Sidwell, Addelynne LAR Laramie 529

1767 1259 508 469

9 JT  3006a Hepp, McKinly JOH Johnson 588
JT  3006b Bessler, Cassidy JOH Johnson 579
JT  3006d Hepp, Colton JOH Johnson 585

1752 1226 526 458



Contest LS081318 [2018 State 4-H Livestock Judging] JT Award 008  High Junior Team  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Hereford Bulls 1 Hereford Bulls 11 Hereford Bulls Questiosn Jr / Int1 Hereford Bulls
2 Angus Heifers 2 Angus Heifers 12 Market Lambs Questions Jr / Int7 Market Lambs
3 Market Steers 3 Market Steers 13 Market Hogs Questions Jr only4 Market Hogs 1
4 Market Hogs 1 4 Market Hogs 1 14 Market Steers Q or R Jr only 3 Market Steers
5 Market Hogs 2 5 Market Hogs 2 15 Market Steer Reasons Sr/ Int
6 Breedig Gilts 6 Breedig Gilts 16 Market Hog Reasons Sr / Int
7 Market Lambs 7 Market Lambs
8 Wether Sires 8 Wether Sires
9 Breeding Ewes 9 Breeding Ewes
10 Market Goats 10 Market Goats
11 Hereford Bulls Questiosn Jr / Int
12 Market Lambs Questions Jr / Int
13 Market Hogs Questions Jr only
14 Market Steers Q or R Jr only
15 Market Steer Reasons Sr/ Int
16 Market Hog Reasons Sr / Int

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

10 JT  3001a Lake, Riley ALB Albany 609
JT  3001b Stinson, Kymber ALB Albany 607
JT  3001c Stinson, Shanna ALB Albany 518
JT  3001d Taro, Rachel ALB Albany 531

1747 1227 520 468

11 JT  3010a Connell, Cade PLT Platte 587
JT  3010b Sagner, Megan PLT Platte 575
JT  3010c Hocker Klein, Hayden PLT Platte 568
JT  3010d Meyer, Maxx PLT Platte 554

1730 1207 523 460

12 JT  3005a Garson, Jami GOS Goshen 524
JT  3005b Hurley, Jaycee GOS Goshen 599
JT  3005c Hurley, Kassidy GOS Goshen 567

1690 1184 506 454

13 JT  3003a Santee, Danielle FRE Fremont 565
JT  3003b Styvar, Brylee FRE Fremont 527
JT  3003c Witzel, Sadie FRE Fremont 569
JT  3003d Hill, Jackson FRE Fremont 551

1685 1168 517 471

14 JT  3009a Loyning, William PAK Park 565
JT  3009b Loyning, Sam PAK Park 458
JT  3009c Mehling, Hadley PAK Park 590
JT  3009d Wambeke, Hayden PAK Park 494

1649 1147 502 440

15 JT  3016a Strauch, Wyatt NIO Niobrara 523
JT  3016b Applegarth, Aiden NIO Niobrara 536
JT  3016c Allbright, Phoebe NIO Niobrara 518
JT  3016d Bannan, Kort NIO Niobrara 560

1619 1109 510 439

16 JT  3012a West, Jhett SHE Sheridan 541
JT  3012c Edwards, Blake SHE Sheridan 546

1087 746 341 278



Contest LS081318 [2018 State 4-H Livestock Judging] SA Award 002  High Senior Individual Overall  Resu

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Hereford Bulls 1 Hereford Bulls 15 Market Steer Reasons Sr/ Int 1 Hereford Bulls
2 Angus Heifers 2 Angus Heifers 16 Market Hog Reasons Sr / Int 7 Market Lambs
3 Market Steers 3 Market Steers 17 Hereford Bulls  Reasons Sr only4 Market Hogs 1
4 Market Hogs 1 4 Market Hogs 1 18 Market Lambs Reasons Sr only3 Market Steers
5 Market Hogs 2 5 Market Hogs 2
6 Breedig Gilts 6 Breedig Gilts
7 Market Lambs 7 Market Lambs
8 Wether Sires 8 Wether Sires
9 Breeding Ewes 9 Breeding Ewes
10 Market Goats 10 Market Goats
15 Market Steer Reasons Sr/ Int
16 Market Hog Reasons Sr / Int
17 Hereford Bulls  Reasons Sr only
18 Market Lambs Reasons Sr only

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      1001d Ward, Saige ALB Albany 661661 476 185 188
2      4001d Lake, Kolton ALB Albany 657657 478 179 195
3      1001b Lake, Alexis ALB Albany 651651 466 185 190
4      1003a Mehling, Logan PAK Park 642642 468 174 185
5      1001a Gallegos, Kemsley ALB Albany 637637 455 182 181
6      4002a Johnson, Ashlynn CBN Carbon 636636 463 173 184
7      1002c Mercer, Emma BGH Big Horn 633633 460 173 190
8      1001c Senior, Ryder ALB Albany 627627 453 174 171
9      1003b Smith, Bronson PAK Park 620620 441 179 165

10      4004d Fennema, Ashlynn JOH Johnson 619619 453 166 178
11      4003b Chapman, Jacob GOS Goshen 618618 451 167 176
12      1006c Voss, Elizabeth WSK Washakie 617617 450 167 179
13      4003c Coxbill, Bree GOS Goshen 616616 449 167 169
14      4010d Jacob, Jessica NAT Natrona 615615 448 167 191
15      1006d Deniz, Caylin WSK Washakie 609609 449 160 163
16      1005d West, Braden SHE Sheridan 605605 437 168 173
17      1006a DeBolt, Meg WSK Washakie 604604 449 155 184
18      1005a Petzold, Elsa SHE Sheridan 604604 446 158 174
19      1003d Lovelady, Tegan PAK Park 593593 443 150 166
20      1003c Buck, McKennah PAK Park 591591 419 172 160
21      1002a Twitchell, Katrina BGH Big Horn 581581 423 158 174
22      1004a Paisley, Todd PLT Platte 574574 417 157 150
23      1007c Love, Timothy LAR Laramie 573573 420 153 185
24      1002d Haley, Morgan BGH Big Horn 571571 416 155 163
25      1005c Pearce, Kayce SHE Sheridan 569569 424 145 151
26      1004b Meyer, Keegan PLT Platte 568568 413 155 152
27      1004d Wright, Madison PLT Platte 565565 417 148 146
28      4006d Sagner, Nicole PLT Platte 565565 408 157 141
29      1004c Cotterman, Everett PLT Platte 564564 398 166 160
30      4005c Maddox, Michael PAK Park 559559 418 141 164
31      1006b Warner, Dani WSK Washakie 559559 416 143 141
32      1005b McStay, Maggie May SHE Sheridan 558558 412 146 149
33      1007a Mason, Damien LAR Laramie 557557 413 144 150
34      1002b Twitchell, KayCee BGH Big Horn 553553 402 151 158
35      4012d Moffatt, Ceara CNV Converse 552552 407 145 169
36      4002b Kaisler, Coy CBN Carbon 549549 411 138 151
37      4003d Garson, Jesse Lynn GOS Goshen 541541 394 147 165
38      4005d Decker, Kaitlyn PAK Park 531531 385 146 128
39      1007d Farris, Cheyanne LAR Laramie 520520 383 137 160



Contest LS081318 [2018 State 4-H Livestock Judging] SA Award 003  High Senior Placings  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Hereford Bulls 1 Hereford Bulls 1 Hereford Bulls
2 Angus Heifers 2 Angus Heifers 7 Market Lambs
3 Market Steers 3 Market Steers 4 Market Hogs 1
4 Market Hogs 1 4 Market Hogs 1 3 Market Steers
5 Market Hogs 2 5 Market Hogs 2
6 Breedig Gilts 6 Breedig Gilts
7 Market Lambs 7 Market Lambs
8 Wether Sires 8 Wether Sires
9 Breeding Ewes 9 Breeding Ewes
10 Market Goats 10 Market Goats

15 Market Steer Reasons Sr/ Int
16 Market Hog Reasons Sr / Int
17 Hereford Bulls  Reasons Sr only
18 Market Lambs Reasons Sr only

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      4001d Lake, Kolton ALB Albany 478478 657 195 0
2      1001d Ward, Saige ALB Albany 476476 661 188 0
3      1003a Mehling, Logan PAK Park 468468 642 185 0
4      1001b Lake, Alexis ALB Albany 466466 651 190 0
5      4002a Johnson, Ashlynn CBN Carbon 463463 636 184 0
6      1002c Mercer, Emma BGH Big Horn 460460 633 190 0
7      1001a Gallegos, Kemsley ALB Albany 455455 637 181 0
8      1001c Senior, Ryder ALB Albany 453453 627 171 0
9      4004d Fennema, Ashlynn JOH Johnson 453453 619 178 0

10      4003b Chapman, Jacob GOS Goshen 451451 618 176 0
11      1006c Voss, Elizabeth WSK Washakie 450450 617 179 0
12      4003c Coxbill, Bree GOS Goshen 449449 616 169 0
13      1006d Deniz, Caylin WSK Washakie 449449 609 163 0
14      1006a DeBolt, Meg WSK Washakie 449449 604 184 0
15      4010d Jacob, Jessica NAT Natrona 448448 615 191 0
16      1005a Petzold, Elsa SHE Sheridan 446446 604 174 0
17      1003d Lovelady, Tegan PAK Park 443443 593 166 0
18      1003b Smith, Bronson PAK Park 441441 620 165 0
19      1005d West, Braden SHE Sheridan 437437 605 173 0
20      1005c Pearce, Kayce SHE Sheridan 424424 569 151 0
21      1002a Twitchell, Katrina BGH Big Horn 423423 581 174 0
22      1007c Love, Timothy LAR Laramie 420420 573 185 0
23      1003c Buck, McKennah PAK Park 419419 591 160 0
24      4005c Maddox, Michael PAK Park 418418 559 164 0
25      1004a Paisley, Todd PLT Platte 417417 574 150 0
26      1004d Wright, Madison PLT Platte 417417 565 146 0
27      1002d Haley, Morgan BGH Big Horn 416416 571 163 0
28      1006b Warner, Dani WSK Washakie 416416 559 141 0
29      1004b Meyer, Keegan PLT Platte 413413 568 152 0
30      1007a Mason, Damien LAR Laramie 413413 557 150 0
31      1005b McStay, Maggie May SHE Sheridan 412412 558 149 0
32      4002b Kaisler, Coy CBN Carbon 411411 549 151 0
33      4006d Sagner, Nicole PLT Platte 408408 565 141 0
34      4012d Moffatt, Ceara CNV Converse 407407 552 169 0
35      1002b Twitchell, KayCee BGH Big Horn 402402 553 158 0
36      1004c Cotterman, Everett PLT Platte 398398 564 160 0
37      4003d Garson, Jesse Lynn GOS Goshen 394394 541 165 0
38      4005d Decker, Kaitlyn PAK Park 385385 531 128 0
39      1007d Farris, Cheyanne LAR Laramie 383383 520 160 0



Contest LS081318 [2018 State 4-H Livestock Judging] SA Award 004  High Senior Reasons  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
15 Market Steer Reasons Sr/ Int 1 Hereford Bulls 1 Hereford Bulls
16 Market Hog Reasons Sr / Int 7 Market Lambs 2 Angus Heifers
17 Hereford Bulls  Reasons Sr only4 Market Hogs 1 3 Market Steers
18 Market Lambs Reasons Sr only3 Market Steers 4 Market Hogs 1

5 Market Hogs 2
6 Breedig Gilts
7 Market Lambs
8 Wether Sires
9 Breeding Ewes
10 Market Goats
15 Market Steer Reasons Sr/ Int
16 Market Hog Reasons Sr / Int
17 Hereford Bulls  Reasons Sr only
18 Market Lambs Reasons Sr only

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      1001d Ward, Saige ALB Albany 185185 188 661 0
2      1001b Lake, Alexis ALB Albany 185185 190 651 0
3      1001a Gallegos, Kemsley ALB Albany 182182 181 637 0
4      1003b Smith, Bronson PAK Park 179179 165 620 0
5      4001d Lake, Kolton ALB Albany 179179 195 657 0
6      1001c Senior, Ryder ALB Albany 174174 171 627 0
7      1003a Mehling, Logan PAK Park 174174 185 642 0
8      4002a Johnson, Ashlynn CBN Carbon 173173 184 636 0
9      1002c Mercer, Emma BGH Big Horn 173173 190 633 0

10      1003c Buck, McKennah PAK Park 172172 160 591 0
11      1005d West, Braden SHE Sheridan 168168 173 605 0
12      4003c Coxbill, Bree GOS Goshen 167167 169 616 0
13      4003b Chapman, Jacob GOS Goshen 167167 176 618 0
14      1006c Voss, Elizabeth WSK Washakie 167167 179 617 0
15      4010d Jacob, Jessica NAT Natrona 167167 191 615 0
16      1004c Cotterman, Everett PLT Platte 166166 160 564 0
17      4004d Fennema, Ashlynn JOH Johnson 166166 178 619 0
18      1006d Deniz, Caylin WSK Washakie 160160 163 609 0
19      1005a Petzold, Elsa SHE Sheridan 158158 174 604 0
20      1002a Twitchell, Katrina BGH Big Horn 158158 174 581 0
21      4006d Sagner, Nicole PLT Platte 157157 141 565 0
22      1004a Paisley, Todd PLT Platte 157157 150 574 0
23      1004b Meyer, Keegan PLT Platte 155155 152 568 0
24      1002d Haley, Morgan BGH Big Horn 155155 163 571 0
25      1006a DeBolt, Meg WSK Washakie 155155 184 604 0
26      1007c Love, Timothy LAR Laramie 153153 185 573 0
27      1002b Twitchell, KayCee BGH Big Horn 151151 158 553 0
28      1003d Lovelady, Tegan PAK Park 150150 166 593 0
29      1004d Wright, Madison PLT Platte 148148 146 565 0
30      4003d Garson, Jesse Lynn GOS Goshen 147147 165 541 0
31      4005d Decker, Kaitlyn PAK Park 146146 128 531 0
32      1005b McStay, Maggie May SHE Sheridan 146146 149 558 0
33      1005c Pearce, Kayce SHE Sheridan 145145 151 569 0
34      4012d Moffatt, Ceara CNV Converse 145145 169 552 0
35      1007a Mason, Damien LAR Laramie 144144 150 557 0
36      1006b Warner, Dani WSK Washakie 143143 141 559 0
37      4005c Maddox, Michael PAK Park 141141 164 559 0
38      4002b Kaisler, Coy CBN Carbon 138138 151 549 0
39      1007d Farris, Cheyanne LAR Laramie 137137 160 520 0



Contest LS081318 [2018 State 4-H Livestock Judging] IA Award 005  High Intermediate Overall  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Hereford Bulls 1 Hereford Bulls 11 Hereford Bulls Questiosn Jr / Int1 Hereford Bulls
2 Angus Heifers 2 Angus Heifers 12 Market Lambs Questions Jr / Int7 Market Lambs
3 Market Steers 3 Market Steers 15 Market Steer Reasons Sr/ Int 4 Market Hogs 1
4 Market Hogs 1 4 Market Hogs 1 16 Market Hog Reasons Sr / Int 3 Market Steers
5 Market Hogs 2 5 Market Hogs 2
6 Breedig Gilts 6 Breedig Gilts
7 Market Lambs 7 Market Lambs
8 Wether Sires 8 Wether Sires
9 Breeding Ewes 9 Breeding Ewes
10 Market Goats 10 Market Goats
11 Hereford Bulls Questiosn Jr / Int
12 Market Lambs Questions Jr / Int
15 Market Steer Reasons Sr/ Int
16 Market Hog Reasons Sr / Int

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3004a Booth, Connor GOS Goshen 649649 474 175 190
2      3014d Romsa, Sage NAT Natrona 644644 466 178 191
3      3014c Burkett, Garrett NAT Natrona 644644 457 187 183
4      3007a Camino, Hazen JOH Johnson 643643 463 180 186
5      3014a Hornecker, Brekken NAT Natrona 627627 451 176 176
6      3017a Gonzalez, Emma LAR Laramie 624624 450 174 178
7      3013b Griffin, Wyatt SUB Sublette 619619 443 176 178
8      5006c Dickinson, Miranda NAT Natrona 610610 434 176 161
9      3008c Rodriguez, Konnor JOH Johnson 609609 451 158 178

10      3001b Stinson, Kymber ALB Albany 607607 429 178 156
11      5007c Love, Katherine LAR Laramie 606606 437 169 165
12      3013a Griffin, Zoe SUB Sublette 597597 427 170 161
13      3008a Hampshire, Tavin JOH Johnson 596596 421 175 172
14      3009c Mehling, Hadley PAK Park 590590 423 167 162
15      3006a Hepp, McKinly JOH Johnson 588588 407 181 162
16      3015b Dickinson, Madison NAT Natrona 587587 420 167 156
17      3010a Connell, Cade PLT Platte 587587 411 176 163
18      3006d Hepp, Colton JOH Johnson 585585 416 169 147
19      3014b Hornecker, Nolan NAT Natrona 581581 405 176 162
20      3006b Bessler, Cassidy JOH Johnson 579579 403 176 149
21      3017b Steenbergen, Grace LAR Laramie 575575 404 171 142
22      3010b Sagner, Megan PLT Platte 575575 403 172 146
23      3003c Witzel, Sadie FRE Fremont 569569 395 174 155
24      3017c Wiggam, Kateryna LAR Laramie 568568 405 163 149
25      3008b Rabel, Lance JOH Johnson 568568 403 165 137
26      3010c Hocker Klein, Hayden PLT Platte 568568 393 175 151
27      3005c Hurley, Kassidy GOS Goshen 567567 402 165 155
28      3009a Loyning, William PAK Park 565565 396 169 170
29      3016d Bannan, Kort NIO Niobrara 560560 392 168 155
30      3010d Meyer, Maxx PLT Platte 554554 389 165 169
31      3007b Miller, Kylie JOH Johnson 552552 381 171 160
32      3003d Hill, Jackson FRE Fremont 551551 381 170 181
33      3004d Masterson, Rori GOS Goshen 551551 379 172 159
34      5005b Perry, Jace LCN Lincoln 548548 378 170 134
35      3013d Larsen, Dustin SUB Sublette 546546 391 155 135
36      3012c Edwards, Blake SHE Sheridan 546546 372 174 138
37      3012a West, Jhett SHE Sheridan 541541 374 167 140
38      3016b Applegarth, Aiden NIO Niobrara 536536 364 172 145
39      3001d Taro, Rachel ALB Albany 531531 368 163 130
40      5003b Kaisler, Destre CBN Carbon 529529 368 161 123
41      5007d Foley, Kody LAR Laramie 526526 359 167 136
42      5008d Mullins, Bianca CNV Converse 524524 395 129 132
43      3005a Garson, Jami GOS Goshen 524524 362 162 145
44      3016c Allbright, Phoebe NIO Niobrara 518518 362 156 111
45      5008c Capelle, Hope CNV Converse 502502 346 156 147
46      3011b Van Why, Allie PLT Platte 497497 341 156 122



Contest LS081318 [2018 State 4-H Livestock Judging] IA Award 006  High Intermediate Placings  Results.

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Hereford Bulls 1 Hereford Bulls 1 Hereford Bulls
2 Angus Heifers 2 Angus Heifers 7 Market Lambs
3 Market Steers 3 Market Steers 4 Market Hogs 1
4 Market Hogs 1 4 Market Hogs 1 3 Market Steers
5 Market Hogs 2 5 Market Hogs 2
6 Breedig Gilts 6 Breedig Gilts
7 Market Lambs 7 Market Lambs
8 Wether Sires 8 Wether Sires
9 Breeding Ewes 9 Breeding Ewes
10 Market Goats 10 Market Goats

11 Hereford Bulls Questiosn Jr / Int
12 Market Lambs Questions Jr / Int
15 Market Steer Reasons Sr/ Int
16 Market Hog Reasons Sr / Int

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3004a Booth, Connor GOS Goshen 474474 649 190 0
2      3014d Romsa, Sage NAT Natrona 466466 644 191 0
3      3007a Camino, Hazen JOH Johnson 463463 643 186 0
4      3014c Burkett, Garrett NAT Natrona 457457 644 183 0
5      3014a Hornecker, Brekken NAT Natrona 451451 627 176 0
6      3008c Rodriguez, Konnor JOH Johnson 451451 609 178 0
7      3017a Gonzalez, Emma LAR Laramie 450450 624 178 0
8      3013b Griffin, Wyatt SUB Sublette 443443 619 178 0
9      5007c Love, Katherine LAR Laramie 437437 606 165 0

10      5006c Dickinson, Miranda NAT Natrona 434434 610 161 0
11      3001b Stinson, Kymber ALB Albany 429429 607 156 0
12      3013a Griffin, Zoe SUB Sublette 427427 597 161 0
13      3009c Mehling, Hadley PAK Park 423423 590 162 0
14      3008a Hampshire, Tavin JOH Johnson 421421 596 172 0
15      3015b Dickinson, Madison NAT Natrona 420420 587 156 0
16      3006d Hepp, Colton JOH Johnson 416416 585 147 0
17      3010a Connell, Cade PLT Platte 411411 587 163 0
18      3006a Hepp, McKinly JOH Johnson 407407 588 162 0
19      3014b Hornecker, Nolan NAT Natrona 405405 581 162 0
20      3017c Wiggam, Kateryna LAR Laramie 405405 568 149 0
21      3017b Steenbergen, Grace LAR Laramie 404404 575 142 0
22      3006b Bessler, Cassidy JOH Johnson 403403 579 149 0
23      3010b Sagner, Megan PLT Platte 403403 575 146 0
24      3008b Rabel, Lance JOH Johnson 403403 568 137 0
25      3005c Hurley, Kassidy GOS Goshen 402402 567 155 0
26      3009a Loyning, William PAK Park 396396 565 170 0
27      3003c Witzel, Sadie FRE Fremont 395395 569 155 0
28      5008d Mullins, Bianca CNV Converse 395395 524 132 0
29      3010c Hocker Klein, Hayden PLT Platte 393393 568 151 0
30      3016d Bannan, Kort NIO Niobrara 392392 560 155 0
31      3013d Larsen, Dustin SUB Sublette 391391 546 135 0
32      3010d Meyer, Maxx PLT Platte 389389 554 169 0
33      3007b Miller, Kylie JOH Johnson 381381 552 160 0
34      3003d Hill, Jackson FRE Fremont 381381 551 181 0
35      3004d Masterson, Rori GOS Goshen 379379 551 159 0
36      5005b Perry, Jace LCN Lincoln 378378 548 134 0
37      3012a West, Jhett SHE Sheridan 374374 541 140 0
38      3012c Edwards, Blake SHE Sheridan 372372 546 138 0
39      3001d Taro, Rachel ALB Albany 368368 531 130 0
40      5003b Kaisler, Destre CBN Carbon 368368 529 123 0
41      3016b Applegarth, Aiden NIO Niobrara 364364 536 145 0
42      3005a Garson, Jami GOS Goshen 362362 524 145 0
43      3016c Allbright, Phoebe NIO Niobrara 362362 518 111 0
44      5007d Foley, Kody LAR Laramie 359359 526 136 0
45      5008c Capelle, Hope CNV Converse 346346 502 147 0
46      3011b Van Why, Allie PLT Platte 341341 497 122 0



Contest LS081318 [2018 State 4-H Livestock Judging] IA Award 007  High Intermediate Questinos Re  Res

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
11 Hereford Bulls Questiosn Jr / Int1 Hereford Bulls 1 Hereford Bulls
12 Market Lambs Questions Jr / Int7 Market Lambs 2 Angus Heifers
15 Market Steer Reasons Sr/ Int 4 Market Hogs 1 3 Market Steers
16 Market Hog Reasons Sr / Int 3 Market Steers 4 Market Hogs 1

5 Market Hogs 2
6 Breedig Gilts
7 Market Lambs
8 Wether Sires
9 Breeding Ewes
10 Market Goats
11 Hereford Bulls Questiosn Jr / Int
12 Market Lambs Questions Jr / Int
15 Market Steer Reasons Sr/ Int
16 Market Hog Reasons Sr / Int

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3014c Burkett, Garrett NAT Natrona 187187 183 644 0
2      3006a Hepp, McKinly JOH Johnson 181181 162 588 0
3      3007a Camino, Hazen JOH Johnson 180180 186 643 0
4      3014d Romsa, Sage NAT Natrona 178178 191 644 0
5      3001b Stinson, Kymber ALB Albany 178178 156 607 0
6      3013b Griffin, Wyatt SUB Sublette 176176 178 619 0
7      3014a Hornecker, Brekken NAT Natrona 176176 176 627 0
8      3010a Connell, Cade PLT Platte 176176 163 587 0
9      3014b Hornecker, Nolan NAT Natrona 176176 162 581 0

10      5006c Dickinson, Miranda NAT Natrona 176176 161 610 0
11      3006b Bessler, Cassidy JOH Johnson 176176 149 579 0
12      3004a Booth, Connor GOS Goshen 175175 190 649 0
13      3008a Hampshire, Tavin JOH Johnson 175175 172 596 0
14      3010c Hocker Klein, Hayden PLT Platte 175175 151 568 0
15      3017a Gonzalez, Emma LAR Laramie 174174 178 624 0
16      3003c Witzel, Sadie FRE Fremont 174174 155 569 0
17      3012c Edwards, Blake SHE Sheridan 174174 138 546 0
18      3004d Masterson, Rori GOS Goshen 172172 159 551 0
19      3010b Sagner, Megan PLT Platte 172172 146 575 0
20      3016b Applegarth, Aiden NIO Niobrara 172172 145 536 0
21      3007b Miller, Kylie JOH Johnson 171171 160 552 0
22      3017b Steenbergen, Grace LAR Laramie 171171 142 575 0
23      3003d Hill, Jackson FRE Fremont 170170 181 551 0
24      3013a Griffin, Zoe SUB Sublette 170170 161 597 0
25      5005b Perry, Jace LCN Lincoln 170170 134 548 0
26      3009a Loyning, William PAK Park 169169 170 565 0
27      5007c Love, Katherine LAR Laramie 169169 165 606 0
28      3006d Hepp, Colton JOH Johnson 169169 147 585 0
29      3016d Bannan, Kort NIO Niobrara 168168 155 560 0
30      3009c Mehling, Hadley PAK Park 167167 162 590 0
31      3015b Dickinson, Madison NAT Natrona 167167 156 587 0
32      3012a West, Jhett SHE Sheridan 167167 140 541 0
33      5007d Foley, Kody LAR Laramie 167167 136 526 0
34      3010d Meyer, Maxx PLT Platte 165165 169 554 0
35      3005c Hurley, Kassidy GOS Goshen 165165 155 567 0
36      3008b Rabel, Lance JOH Johnson 165165 137 568 0
37      3017c Wiggam, Kateryna LAR Laramie 163163 149 568 0
38      3001d Taro, Rachel ALB Albany 163163 130 531 0
39      3005a Garson, Jami GOS Goshen 162162 145 524 0
40      5003b Kaisler, Destre CBN Carbon 161161 123 529 0
41      3008c Rodriguez, Konnor JOH Johnson 158158 178 609 0
42      5008c Capelle, Hope CNV Converse 156156 147 502 0
43      3011b Van Why, Allie PLT Platte 156156 122 497 0
44      3016c Allbright, Phoebe NIO Niobrara 156156 111 518 0
45      3013d Larsen, Dustin SUB Sublette 155155 135 546 0
46      5008d Mullins, Bianca CNV Converse 129129 132 524 0



Contest LS081318 [2018 State 4-H Livestock Judging] JA Award 009  High Junior Individual Overall  Resu

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Hereford Bulls 1 Hereford Bulls 11 Hereford Bulls Questiosn Jr / Int1 Hereford Bulls
2 Angus Heifers 2 Angus Heifers 12 Market Lambs Questions Jr / Int7 Market Lambs
3 Market Steers 3 Market Steers 13 Market Hogs Questions Jr only4 Market Hogs 1
4 Market Hogs 1 4 Market Hogs 1 14 Market Steers Q or R Jr only 3 Market Steers
5 Market Hogs 2 5 Market Hogs 2
6 Breedig Gilts 6 Breedig Gilts
7 Market Lambs 7 Market Lambs
8 Wether Sires 8 Wether Sires
9 Breeding Ewes 9 Breeding Ewes
10 Market Goats 10 Market Goats
11 Hereford Bulls Questiosn Jr / Int
12 Market Lambs Questions Jr / Int
13 Market Hogs Questions Jr only
14 Market Steers Q or R Jr only

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3011a Van Why, Ethan PLT Platte 626626 447 179 180
2      3007c Rabel, Lane JOH Johnson 617617 431 186 177
3      3015d Hornecker, Emerson NAT Natrona 609609 439 170 180
4      3001a Lake, Riley ALB Albany 609609 430 179 182
5      3005b Hurley, Jaycee GOS Goshen 599599 420 179 154
6      3004b Booth, Kaleb GOS Goshen 591591 415 176 150
7      3015c Hornecker, Haidyn NAT Natrona 585585 418 167 183
8      3013c Baker, Paiyzli SUB Sublette 584584 406 178 144
9      3011c Meyer, Cooper PLT Platte 577577 410 167 158

10      3011d Rasnake, Kaylee PLT Platte 576576 406 170 146
11      3003a Santee, Danielle FRE Fremont 565565 392 173 135
12      6005b Sanchez, Cooper UNT Uinta 559559 384 175 153
13      6005a Sanchez, Blair UNT Uinta 555555 388 167 168
14      3015a Burkett, Gage NAT Natrona 553553 386 167 134
15      3017d Sidwell, Addelynne LAR Laramie 529529 365 164 129
16      3003b Styvar, Brylee FRE Fremont 527527 360 167 129
17      3016a Strauch, Wyatt NIO Niobrara 523523 353 170 139
18      6002c Witzel, Mary FRE Fremont 520520 362 158 143
19      3001c Stinson, Shanna ALB Albany 518518 347 171 112
20      3009d Wambeke, Hayden PAK Park 494494 328 166 108
21      6002b Anderson, Cade FRE Fremont 494494 327 167 130
22      6008d Wambeke, Dalan PAK Park 465465 313 152 103
23      3004c Gara, Brett GOS Goshen 459459 298 161 97
24      3009b Loyning, Sam PAK Park 458458 312 146 96
25      6001c VanderPloeg, Gabriel BGH Big Horn 350350 350 0 143



Contest LS081318 [2018 State 4-H Livestock Judging] JA Award 010  High Junior Placings  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Hereford Bulls 1 Hereford Bulls 1 Hereford Bulls
2 Angus Heifers 2 Angus Heifers 7 Market Lambs
3 Market Steers 3 Market Steers 4 Market Hogs 1
4 Market Hogs 1 4 Market Hogs 1 3 Market Steers
5 Market Hogs 2 5 Market Hogs 2
6 Breedig Gilts 6 Breedig Gilts
7 Market Lambs 7 Market Lambs
8 Wether Sires 8 Wether Sires
9 Breeding Ewes 9 Breeding Ewes
10 Market Goats 10 Market Goats

11 Hereford Bulls Questiosn Jr / Int
12 Market Lambs Questions Jr / Int
13 Market Hogs Questions Jr only
14 Market Steers Q or R Jr only

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3011a Van Why, Ethan PLT Platte 447447 626 180 0
2      3015d Hornecker, Emerson NAT Natrona 439439 609 180 0
3      3007c Rabel, Lane JOH Johnson 431431 617 177 0
4      3001a Lake, Riley ALB Albany 430430 609 182 0
5      3005b Hurley, Jaycee GOS Goshen 420420 599 154 0
6      3015c Hornecker, Haidyn NAT Natrona 418418 585 183 0
7      3004b Booth, Kaleb GOS Goshen 415415 591 150 0
8      3011c Meyer, Cooper PLT Platte 410410 577 158 0
9      3013c Baker, Paiyzli SUB Sublette 406406 584 144 0

10      3011d Rasnake, Kaylee PLT Platte 406406 576 146 0
11      3003a Santee, Danielle FRE Fremont 392392 565 135 0
12      6005a Sanchez, Blair UNT Uinta 388388 555 168 0
13      3015a Burkett, Gage NAT Natrona 386386 553 134 0
14      6005b Sanchez, Cooper UNT Uinta 384384 559 153 0
15      3017d Sidwell, Addelynne LAR Laramie 365365 529 129 0
16      6002c Witzel, Mary FRE Fremont 362362 520 143 0
17      3003b Styvar, Brylee FRE Fremont 360360 527 129 0
18      3016a Strauch, Wyatt NIO Niobrara 353353 523 139 0
19      6001c VanderPloeg, Gabriel BGH Big Horn 350350 350 143 0
20      3001c Stinson, Shanna ALB Albany 347347 518 112 0
21      3009d Wambeke, Hayden PAK Park 328328 494 108 0
22      6002b Anderson, Cade FRE Fremont 327327 494 130 0
23      6008d Wambeke, Dalan PAK Park 313313 465 103 0
24      3009b Loyning, Sam PAK Park 312312 458 96 0
25      3004c Gara, Brett GOS Goshen 298298 459 97 0



Contest LS081318 [2018 State 4-H Livestock Judging] JA Award 011  High Junior Questions  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
11 Hereford Bulls Questiosn Jr / Int1 Hereford Bulls 1 Hereford Bulls
12 Market Lambs Questions Jr / Int7 Market Lambs 2 Angus Heifers
13 Market Hogs Questions Jr only4 Market Hogs 1 3 Market Steers
14 Market Steers Q or R Jr only 3 Market Steers 4 Market Hogs 1

5 Market Hogs 2
6 Breedig Gilts
7 Market Lambs
8 Wether Sires
9 Breeding Ewes
10 Market Goats
11 Hereford Bulls Questiosn Jr / Int
12 Market Lambs Questions Jr / Int
13 Market Hogs Questions Jr only
14 Market Steers Q or R Jr only

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3007c Rabel, Lane JOH Johnson 186186 177 617 0
2      3001a Lake, Riley ALB Albany 179179 182 609 0
3      3011a Van Why, Ethan PLT Platte 179179 180 626 0
4      3005b Hurley, Jaycee GOS Goshen 179179 154 599 0
5      3013c Baker, Paiyzli SUB Sublette 178178 144 584 0
6      3004b Booth, Kaleb GOS Goshen 176176 150 591 0
7      6005b Sanchez, Cooper UNT Uinta 175175 153 559 0
8      3003a Santee, Danielle FRE Fremont 173173 135 565 0
9      3001c Stinson, Shanna ALB Albany 171171 112 518 0

10      3015d Hornecker, Emerson NAT Natrona 170170 180 609 0
11      3011d Rasnake, Kaylee PLT Platte 170170 146 576 0
12      3016a Strauch, Wyatt NIO Niobrara 170170 139 523 0
13      3015c Hornecker, Haidyn NAT Natrona 167167 183 585 0
14      6005a Sanchez, Blair UNT Uinta 167167 168 555 0
15      3011c Meyer, Cooper PLT Platte 167167 158 577 0
16      3015a Burkett, Gage NAT Natrona 167167 134 553 0
17      6002b Anderson, Cade FRE Fremont 167167 130 494 0
18      3003b Styvar, Brylee FRE Fremont 167167 129 527 0
19      3009d Wambeke, Hayden PAK Park 166166 108 494 0
20      3017d Sidwell, Addelynne LAR Laramie 164164 129 529 0
21      3004c Gara, Brett GOS Goshen 161161 97 459 0
22      6002c Witzel, Mary FRE Fremont 158158 143 520 0
23      6008d Wambeke, Dalan PAK Park 152152 103 465 0
24      3009b Loyning, Sam PAK Park 146146 96 458 0
25      6001c VanderPloeg, Gabriel BGH Big Horn 00 143 350 0


